



Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

Engineering, Design, Planning, Construction Management

Bid Tabulation

Betts & Cross Road Intersection

Location: Rochester, NH

Bids Received: Tuesday, June 7, 2022 by 5:00pm

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	NorthEast Earth Mechanics, LLC		SUR Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201.1	0.2	A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (F)	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00
201.22	6	EA	REMOVING LARGE TREES	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
201.4	6	EA	REMOVING STUMPS	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
201.882	50	SY	INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL TYPE II	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
203.1	1,170	CY	COMMON EXCAVATION	\$30.00	\$35,100.00	\$13.00	\$15,210.00
203.2	180	CY	ROCK EXCAVATION	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00
203.601	105	CY	EMBANKMENT-IN-PLACE	\$30.00	\$3,150.00	\$7.00	\$735.00
214.	1	U	FINE GRADING	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
304.201	450	CY	GRAVEL	\$40.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00
304.301	210	CY	CRUSHED GRAVEL	\$47.00	\$9,870.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00
304.32	35	TON	CRUSHED GRAVEL FOR SHOULDER LEVELING	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
403.11023	135	TON	HBP-3/4" BINDER MIX, MACHINE METHOD	\$150.00	\$20,250.00	\$129.00	\$17,415.00
403.11043	200	TON	HBP-1/2" SURFACE MIX, MACHINE METHOD	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$123.00	\$24,600.00
403.12	15	TON	HBP-HAND METHOD	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$155.00	\$2,325.00
403.16	1,650	LF	PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE	\$2.00	\$3,300.00	\$2.00	\$3,300.00
410.22	150	GAL	ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
411.3	40	TON	PLANT MIX SURFACE TREATMENT (ASPHALT CEMENT), PAVER SHIM	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00
417	1,400	SY	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS SURFACES	\$10.00	\$14,000.00	\$6.00	\$8,400.00
585.2	65	CY	STONE FILL, CLASS B	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00
593.421	100	SY	GEOTEXTILE; PERM CONTROL CL.2, NON-WOVEN	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
603.80015	10	LF	15" PLASTIC PIPE	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
615.0301	45	SF	TRAFFIC SIGN TYPE C	\$66.00	\$2,970.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00
618.7	100	HR	FLAGGERS	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
619.1	1	U	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
628.2	200	LF	SAWED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
632.0104	3,200	LF	RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 4" LINE	\$1.25	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00
632.3118	50	LF	RETROREFLECT. THERMOPLAS. PAVE. MARKING, 18" LINE	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00
645.3	10	TON	EROSION STONE	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$76.00	\$760.00
645.44	1,240	SY	TEMPORARY SLOPE MATTING TYPE D (WILDLIFE FRIENDLY)	\$3.00	\$3,720.00	\$2.00	\$2,480.00
645.512	780	LF	COMPOST SOCK FOR PERIMETER BERM	\$5.00	\$3,900.00	\$6.00	\$4,680.00
645.531	780	LF	SILT FENCE	\$5.00	\$3,900.00	\$5.00	\$3,900.00
646.41	1,240	SY	TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS AND HUMUS	\$6.50	\$8,060.00	\$6.00	\$7,440.00
651.01	8	EA	EASTERN WHITE PINE	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
652.69	2	EA	QUERCUS RUBRA RED OAK	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$595.00	\$1,190.00
692	1	U	MOBILIZATION	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
1008.4	1,500	\$	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS AS NEEDED - UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
1010.15	1,250	\$	FUEL ADJUSTMENT	\$1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,250.00
Total Bid				\$293,395.00		\$297,035.00	
Percent of Low Bid				100.00%		101.24%	